SECTION 3
Please note: Selectlok/Selectrix reserves the right to alter designs and dimensions without notice.
©Selectrix Industries Pty Ltd and Selectlok NZ Limited.
SECTION THREE
3
3-1 ROLLER CAMS
3-2 SINGLE POINT LOCKING
3-3 THREE POINT LOCKING

Please note: Selectlok/Selectrix reserves the right to alter designs and dimensions without notice.
©Selectrix Industries Pty Ltd and Selectlok NZ Limited. 3-8
LOCKING
ROD
FEATURES:
• 8mm diameter rod
• Various lengths available
• High quality zinc plating
MATERIAL & FINISH:
Material      Mild steel or stainless steel
Finish         Zinc plated or polished
ROD LENGTH (mm) PART NUMBER
(MILD STEEL)
PART NUMBER
(STAINLESS STEEL)
600 ROD600R ROD600RSS
700 ROD700R ROD700RSS
800 ROD800R ROD800RSS
900 ROD900R ROD900RSS
1000 ROD1000R ROD1000RSS
1100 ROD1100R ROD1100RSS
1200 ROD1200R ROD1200RSS
SECTION
Please note: Selectlok/Selectrix reserves the right to alter designs and dimensions without notice.
©Selectrix Industries Pty Ltd and Selectlok NZ Limited.3-9
LOCKING
ROD
FEATURES:
• 8mm diameter rod
• Various lengths available
• Available in stainless steel
• High quality zinc plating
MATERIAL & FINISH:
Material Mild steel
Finish Zinc plated
ROD LENGTH (mm) PART NUMBER
600 ROD600E
700 ROD700E
800 ROD800E
900 ROD900E
1000 ROD1000E
1100 ROD1100E
1200 ROD1200E
SECTION
Please note: Selectlok/Selectrix reserves the right to alter designs and dimensions without notice.
©Selectrix Industries Pty Ltd and Selectlok NZ Limited. 3-10
ROD